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GARLIC PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN

MARGHERITA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
MOZZARELLA & CHEDDAR

BBQ SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN, RED
ONION & CILANTRO

BABY SPINACH, TOMATO, FETA & BASIL 

R55

R95

R125

R12

R145

R145

R135

PIZZA

JHG PIZZA
SALAMI, BACON, MUSHROOMS, RED ONION,
MOZZARELLA & JALAPENO ON THE SIDE

FIG & PROSCIUTTO
FIGS, PROSCIUTTO, MOZZARELLA, BALSAMIC
REDUCTION & FRESH ROCKET

EXTRAS @ ADDITIONAL COST
PINEAPPLE / OLIVES
HAM / CHICKEN / PULLED PORK
CHEESE

SMALL PLATE

R15
R18

CHICKEN CROQUETTES
SERVED WITH SMALL SALAD & DRESSING

R85

SALMON & AVO SUSHI STACK R110

TERIYAKI STEAK SUSHI STACK R110

ESCARGOT
WITH GARLIC HERB BUTTER SERVED WITH
FRENCH LOAF

R95

JALAPENO POPPER BALLS
WITH SOUR CREAM & SALSA

R85

BURGERS
SWEET & SPICY PULLED PORK

FRENCH ONION BEEF 

CRISPY/GRILLED CHICKEN 

WITH HONEY JALAPENO LIME SLAW SERVED
WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & ONION RINGS

SERVED WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & ONION
RINGS

WITH HONEY MUSTARD COLESLAW SERVED
WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & ONION RINGS

R145

R155

R135

R75

PASTA
CREAMY CHICKEN

LEMON & DILL SALMON
WITH CREAMY SAUCE

WITH MUSHROOMS

VEGETABLE PRIMAVERA

FILET MIGNON
BEEF FILLET, MUSHROOMS &
CARAMELIZED ONION

R120

R130

R115

R155

FISH & MEAT
FISH & CHIPS
BATTERED HAKE WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES &
TARTAR SAUCE

CRUMBED PORK / CHICKEN 
SERVED WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES, VEG &
MUSTARD SAUCE

BEEF FILLET 250G
WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES, VEG & SAUCE

PORK RIBS 300G / 600G
WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES, VEG OR SALAD

LAMB KOFTAS
WITH POMEGRANATE GLAZE & MINT YOGHURT

CHICKEN QUINOA BOWL

R125

R135

R255

R145/R195

R115

R125

JHG CHARCUTERIE BOARD R195
SELECTED COLD MEATS, CHEESES, OLIVES,
GHERKINS, PRESERVES & CRACKERS

SALAD
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD

MARINATED FETA & LENTIL

DESSERT
DESSERT OF THE DAY 
JHG CHEESEBOARD
LOCAL CHEESES, OLIVES, GHERKINS, PRESERVES
& CRACKERS

R125

R115

R95

R95

PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF CHARDONNAY R50

PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF CHENIN BLANC R50

PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF PINOTAGE R65

PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF PINOT NOIR R40 


