# ME NU



GARLIC PIZZA	R55
MARGHERITA Mozzarella & Cheddar	R95
VEGETARIAN PIZZA baby spinach, tomato, feta & basil	R125
JHG PIZZA Salami, bacon, mushrooms, red onion, mozzarella & jalapeno on the side	R145
BBQ CHICKEN bbq sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion & cilantro	R135
FIG & PROSCIUTTO FIGS, PROSCIUTTO, MOZZARELLA, BALSAMIC REDUCTION & FRESH ROCKET	R145
EXTRAS @ ADDITIONAL COST PINEAPPLE / OLIVES HAM / CHICKEN / PULLED PORK CHEESE	R12 R15 R18
BURGERS	
SWEET & SPICY PULLED PORK	R145

SWEET & SPICY PULLED PORK	R145
WITH HONEY JALAPENO LIME SLAW SERVED WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & ONION RINGS	
WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & ONION RINGS	
FRENCH ONION BEEF	R155

FRENCH ONION BEEF	R
SERVED WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & ONION RINGS	

CRISPY/GRILLED CHICKEN	R135
WITH HONEY MUSTARD COLESLAW SERVED	

## **SMALL PLATE**

CHICKEN CROQUETTES SERVED WITH SMALL SALAD & DRESSING PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF CHARDONNAY R50	R85
SALMON & AVO SUSHI STACK PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF CHENIN BLANC R5	<sub>0</sub> R110
TERIYAKI STEAK SUSHI STACK PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF PINOTAGE R65	R110
ESCARGOT WITH GARLIC HERB BUTTER SERVED WITH FRENCH LOAF PAIRS NICELY WITH A GLASS OF PINOT NOIR R40	R95
JALAPENO POPPER BALLS with sour cream & salsa	R85
PASTA	
CREAMY CHICKEN with mushrooms	R120
	_

LEMON & DILL SALMON with creamy sauce	R130
VEGETABLE PRIMAVERA	R115

R155

R125

R195

FILET MIGNON	
BEEF FILLET, MUSHROOMS &	
CARAMELIZED ONION	



FISH & CHIPS
DATTEDED LIAKE WITH DISTIC OUT FDIES

WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & ONION RINGS

#### SALAD

R125 **GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD** 

R115 CHICKEN CAESER SALAD

MARINATED FETA & LENTIL R95

### DESSERT

#### DESSERT OF THE DAY

**JHG CHEESEBOARD** R95 LOCAL CHEESES, OLIVES, GHERKINS, PRESERVES & CRACKERS

BATTERED HAKE WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES & TARTAR SAUCE

R135 **CRUMBED PORK / CHICKEN** SERVED WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES, VEG & MUSTARD SAUCE

R255 **BEEF FILLET 250G** WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES, VEG & SAUCE

R145/R195 PORK RIBS 300G / 600G WITH RUSTIC CUT FRIES, VEG OR SALAD

LAMB KOFTAS R115 WITH POMEGRANATE GLAZE & MINT YOGHURT

CHICKEN QUINOA BOWL R125

JHG CHARCUTERIE BOARD SELECTED COLD MEATS, CHEESES, OLIVES, **GHERKINS, PRESERVES & CRACKERS**